B
50 days ago

Internal doors - Villa style?

Buck from Levin

from 3 wide folding doors originally on linen cupboard. Surplus after alterations
All in very good order, hinge sets may be available
3 x 755mm wide, std door height
027 5410079
$90 for the 3, or $35 a single unit
one Photo is of indicative door set from elsewhere in house

Price: $90

More messages from your neighbours
11 days ago

Tiler available now...

Mike from Levin

Hi people...have a few weeks up my sleeve if you would like ur tiles done by a professional...

5 days ago

Identify this moth anyone?

Paul from Levin

This fairly large moth appeared in my kitchen. Is anyone able to identify it? Thank you, in advance.

Image
4 hours ago

MBIE Recalls booster seat due to safety concerns

The Team from Neighbourly.co.nz

A booster seat has been recalled due to the chance of malfunctioning in the event of a crash.

The booster seat, the Diono Cambria 2, has been recalled by MBIE as the headrest could crack or break in a collission. The recall notice warns that the headrest may detach, causing serious injury to an infant or child.

Here's what you need to know:
- Units affected are those manufactured between September 2020 and November 2020.
- The first six digits of the serial number for the recalled range is: 648735.
- Only use the affected Diono seat as a backless booster seat until replacement units are available.
- Replacement headrests will be available in the next month.

Affected product owners can find out more about the recall on the Diono Website or get in touch with them on 0800 34 66 66.